Product Bulletin
EAF579 - Air Filter

Vehicles
MERCEDES-BENZ,

Technical Info

Height (mm) 335
Inner Diameter (mm) 80
Outer Diameter (mm) 119

*Al dimensions ars N mm

Cross References

1A First Automotive A63120 ACDELCO PC3051E ALCO MD-5266
ALCO MD5266 ASHUKI 185-586A BLUE PRINT ADU172220
BORG & BECK BFA2117 BOSCH F 026 400 024 BOSCH F026400024
CHAMPION CAF100461C CLEAN MA3125 COOPERS AG1664
COOPERS FL9087 COOPERSFIA FL9087 DENCKERMANN A141297
FEBI 31441 FIAAM FL9087 FIBA FA-8729
FIBA FA8729 FILTRON AK218/4 HENGST E618L
KAMOKA F214401 KNECHT LX1020 MAHLE LX1020
MANN C12133 MAPCO 60855 MECAFILTER EL9109
MERCEDES BENZ 646 094 00 04 MERCEDES BENZ A 646 094 00 04 MEYLE 012 321 0011
Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888
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Cross References
MERCEDES BENZ 646 094 00 04 MERCEDES BENZ A 646 094 00 04 MEYLE 012 321 0011
MISFAT R434 MOTAQUIP VFA1168 MULLERFILT PA3120
PBR Al-3750 PURFLUX A1215 QH QFA0516
SOFIMA S7596A SWAG 10 93 1441 TECNECO AR12133/1
TECNOCAR A2175 TRUPARTS FAP114 UFI 27.596.00
VAICO V30-1322 VALEO 585648 WIX WA9510

Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888
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AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide
Make/Model

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S203)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209)

Litre

2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.1
2.1
2.6
2.7
2.2
2.2

CC

2148
2148
2148
2148
2148
2148
2148
2148
2149
2148
2148
2148
2148
2148
2597
2685
2148
2148

Engine

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

HP

143
136
150
122
136
122
143
150
136
122
143
150
122
150
163
163
150
136

Model Year

5/2000 - 2/2007
5/2000 - 2/2007
2/2003 - 2/2007
4/2003 - 2/2007
3/2001 - 1/2004
3/2003 - 5/2008
3/2001 - 1/2004
2/2004 - 5/2008
8/2006 - 8/2007
4/2003 - 8/2007
3/2001 - 8/2007
2/2004 - 8/2007
5/2008 - 6/2011
5/2008 - 6/2011
6/2002 - 5/2009
2/2003 - 6/2005
1/2005 - 5/2009
1/2005 - 5/2009

Fitted Period

7/2003 >

7/2003 >

7/2003 >

Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888
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